Installer Manual
Model R80DV
Rev A Jan 2018
Direct Damper Controls
Modulating
The R80DV damper is a variable position damper
controlled by a manual wall control, MWC. The
damper is used to control airflow from a ceiling

Compatible Controls
Model MWC
Ordering Information
R80DV-10
R80DV-12
R80DV-14
Damper
Model #
10” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
12” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
14” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
Description
R80DV-08 8” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
R80DV-09 9” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
R80DV-07 7” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
R80DV-06 6” Round, Direct Airflow Control Damper, Variable Position
Model R80DV
AIRFLOW
MIN MAX
i